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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 65

 14,888 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 374 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 175 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,437 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,437 

 2,664 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 5,636 LETITIA A. JAMES

 352 LEECIA R. EVE

 5,615 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 3 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI JIAN SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 17 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,307 

Unrecorded  1,130 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 66

 20,111 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 827 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 229 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,175 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,175 

 3,383 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 4,104 LETITIA A. JAMES

 308 LEECIA R. EVE

 12,928 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE E. SPENCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY MASCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF GANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WILLIAM LEBRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA LISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY GAWELY (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,744 

Unrecorded  431 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 67

 24,903 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 908 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 244 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,061 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,061 

 4,736 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 5,918 LETITIA A. JAMES

 433 LEECIA R. EVE

 14,341 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ALAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ROBERTAZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMMRU HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 5 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCMULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIUD S. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY S. TRUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINGLE MCCRINGLEBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD A. ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 J NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL NGUYEN GELDBALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY RGULLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SLIVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGENTHAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA SELUARNAM (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,459 

Unrecorded  602 

Page 4 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 68

 16,611 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 458 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 192 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,263 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,263 

 2,842 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 9,448 LETITIA A. JAMES

 379 LEECIA R. EVE

 3,413 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ADEWALE OSINORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK TRICARICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WITTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN NESSING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONE BILLZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,096 

Unrecorded  1,167 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 69

 26,810 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,027 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 263 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,101 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,101 

 3,562 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 8,112 LETITIA A. JAMES

 444 LEECIA R. EVE

 15,184 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYANNA LEWIS-GRUSS (WRITE-IN)

 4 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARLAN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 3 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J SQUIREL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,335 

Unrecorded  766 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 70

 22,278 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 699 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 271 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,248 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,248 

 2,627 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 13,669 LETITIA A. JAMES

 562 LEECIA R. EVE

 5,668 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 2 AL TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIDSON J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VAVONE JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,540 

Unrecorded  708 

Assembly District 71

 23,036 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 657 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 266 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,959 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,959 

 3,062 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 11,597 LETITIA A. JAMES

 553 LEECIA R. EVE

 7,212 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 8 MARISOL ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE NORMAN III (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,442 

Unrecorded  1,517 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 72

 18,079 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 329 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,615 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,615 

 2,880 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 8,089 LETITIA A. JAMES

 443 LEECIA R. EVE

 4,802 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ADAM PERLMATTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONAN PARRON (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,229 

Unrecorded  2,386 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 73

 15,921 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 791 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 112 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,824 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,824 

 4,083 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 3,490 LETITIA A. JAMES

 266 LEECIA R. EVE

 8,540 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ANDREW WEISSMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. JEFF ASCHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB S. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIFA CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI J. FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL R. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAMELA L. ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA BRESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MULLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,408 

Unrecorded  416 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 74

 18,656 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 555 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 173 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,384 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,384 

 3,760 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 5,935 LETITIA A. JAMES

 361 LEECIA R. EVE

 8,509 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 BARBARA DALE UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 3 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRAINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HAM (WRITE-IN)

 3 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,589 

Unrecorded  795 

Assembly District 75

 19,402 PUBLIC COUNTER

 5 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 764 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 201 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,372 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,372 

 4,129 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 5,219 LETITIA A. JAMES

 346 LEECIA R. EVE

 9,942 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 2 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL J. BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE OGNNBENE (WRITE-IN)

 3 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DINAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,654 

Unrecorded  718 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Assembly District 76

 17,285 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 583 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 178 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,046 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,046 

 4,046 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 4,102 LETITIA A. JAMES

 322 LEECIA R. EVE

 9,051 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ARISTEDES P. DUVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NASAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOFFER KABACK (WRITE-IN)

 3 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ANTHONY WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TICH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,533 

Unrecorded  513 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Total for Democratic Attorney General (Citywide) - New York County

 237,980 PUBLIC COUNTER

 22 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,972 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,511 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  248,485 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  248,485 

 41,774 SEAN PATRICK MALONEY

 85,319 LETITIA A. JAMES

 4,769 LEECIA R. EVE

 105,205 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT

 1 ADAM PERLMATTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADEWALE OSINORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN DERSHOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ROBERTAZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMMRU HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WEISSMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARISTEDES P. DUVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYANNA LEWIS-GRUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA DALE UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 22 BARBARA UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TRAINOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE E. SPENCER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY MASCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG SCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL J. BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NASAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. JEFF ASCHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCMULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIUD S. SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIDSON J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARLAN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY S. TRUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Total for Democratic Attorney General (Citywide) - New York County

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINGLE MCCRINGLEBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOFFER KABACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD A. ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 J NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK TRICARICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB S. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNA LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF GANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL NGUYEN GELDBALM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMAANE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY HOCHUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WITTEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI JIAN SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIFA CHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE OGNNBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 8 MARISOL ALCANTARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WILLIAM LEBRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI J. FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY RGULLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SLIVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL R. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAMELA L. ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VAVONE JR (WRITE-IN)

 16 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/27/2018  1:11:37PM

Total for Democratic Attorney General (Citywide) - New York County

 1 REBECCA LISSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ANTHONY WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J SQUIREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MORGENTHAU (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONAN PARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN NESSING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA BRESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TANYA SELUARNAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE NORMAN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MULLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TICH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 4 TISH JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DINAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONE BILLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY GAWELY (WRITE-IN)

 89 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 18 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  237,336 

Unrecorded  11,149 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Thursday, September 27, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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